
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2021 - 2022

Dr. Cynthia Polk-Johnson Administrative 5027 cpolkjohnson@tntech.edu Permanent
Ms. Milghen Ortiz-McMahan Administrative 5144 mortizmcmahan@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Stephanie Wendt Faculty 5042 swendt@tntech.edu 2022

Mr. Aaron Lay Student atlay42@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Kayla Sorensen Student kmsorensen42@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Melody Roth Student mkroth43@tntech.edu 2022
Mr. Mark Stubblefield Student mstubblef42@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Katherine Malone Student kamalone42@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Macey Pickle Student mjpickle42@tntech.edu 2022
Mr. Benjamin Ask Student baask42@tntech.edu 2022
Mr. Jackson Lelle Student jlelle42@tntech.edu 2022
Mr. Dawson Davidson Student dwdavidson42@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Megan Wharton Graduate Studies Student mewharton42@tntech.edu 2022
Mr. James Rankin Freshman Student jdrankin42@tntech.edu 2022

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Cynthia Polk-Johnson
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